To: lesley tayior

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Mon 11/27/2017 9:50:16 PM

Subject: december

2017 DECEMBER

Sat. Dec. 2, 2017

2:25pm London Tr'me_ to arrive Gatwick via Aeroflot#2588 (Rec -

Sun. Dec. 3, 2017
11:25pm Karyna to depart SFO via American Air#18 (Rec. -

Tues. Dec. 5, 2017

12:45pm | co arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. WILL SHE TAKE THIS
FLIGHT? Four Points Midtown Hotel, Confirm

Wed. Dec. 6, 2017

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to depart this evening

7:42am Karyna to arrive [FK via Virgin America#1024 (Rec. -

3:00pm _ to arrive Paris CDG via Aeroflot#4855 (Rec. -

Fri. Dec. 8, 2018

EFTA_R1_00983782
EFTA02230802



Reminder: - on holiday Dec. 8-12, back to work on Dec. 13

Sun. Dec. 10, 2017

10:25am Paris Efmd _ to fly from Paris to NY via Delta 405

Mon. Dec. 11, 2017

1 ﬂ.-3ﬂpm- to depart JFK via Norwegian Air #7020 {Rec. -

Tues. Dec. 12, 2017

2:20pm | o depart 7K via Aerofiot#101 (Rec. | wiL. sHE TAKE

THIS FLIGHT

Wed. Dec. 27, 2017

5:59pm - to depart JFK via Delta#404 to Paris (Rec. -

EFTA_R1_00983783
EFTA02230803



